Streamlined lights for
brighter streets
RoadFlair Pro
Municipalities value energy saving more than ever, as energy price hikes put
increasing pressure on the budgets. Street lighting consumes substantial energy, so
large-scale upgrades to energy-efficient LED streetlights are fundamental to cities'
cost-saving efforts. RoadFlair Pro has been upgraded to minimize costs while
maximizing efficacy, safety, and functionality. And the best part - RoadFlair Pro

CE mark Yes
Light Technical
Order Code Full Product Name Luminous Flux
911401652208 BRP591 LED116/NW 70W DM PSA GM 11,600 lm
911401652608 BRP591 LED130/NW 80W DM PSA GM 13,000 lm
911401654008 BRP591 LED143/NW 90W DM PSR GM 14,300 lm
911401664008 BRP595 LED489/NW 300W DM PSR GM 48,900 lm
911401659608 BRP594 LED301/NW 180W DM PSA GM 30,100 lm
911401660008 BRP594 LED329/NW 200W DM PSA GM 32,900 lm
911401660408 BRP594 LED356/NW 220W DM PSA GM 35,600 lm
911401654608 BRP592 LED167/NW 100W DM PSA GM 16,700 lm
911401655308 BRP592 LED195/NW 120W DM PSA GM 19,500 lm
911401656608 BRP593 LED229/NW 140W DM PSA GM 22,900 lm
911401658908 BRP593 LED245/NW 150W DM PSR GM 24,500 lm
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401652208 BRP591 LED116/NW 70W DM PSA GM 70 W
911401652608 BRP591 LED130/NW 80W DM PSA GM 80 W
911401654008 BRP591 LED143/NW 90W DM PSR GM 90 W
911401664008 BRP595 LED489/NW 300W DM PSR GM 300 W
911401659608 BRP594 LED301/NW 180W DM PSA GM 180 W
911401660008 BRP594 LED329/NW 200W DM PSA GM 200 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401660408 BRP594 LED356/NW 220W DM PSA GM 220 W
911401654608 BRP592 LED167/NW 100W DM PSA GM 100 W
911401655308 BRP592 LED195/NW 120W DM PSA GM 120 W
911401656608 BRP593 LED229/NW 140W DM PSA GM 140 W
911401658908 BRP593 LED245/NW 150W DM PSR GM 150 W
RoadFlair Pro
3Product family leaflet, 2025, July 31 data subject to change